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

Newly renovated apartment in downtown Carleton Place, close to City Hall. Heat, 

Hydro, Water and one parking space included.

Perth 1 bdrm $1,425.00

Facebook Marketplace 1626267417984747                                                                            

1 Bedroom apartment centrally located at Boulton street in Perth, one block from 

the Perth hospital. Available immediately at $1425/month with heat/hot water 

included.  This is a second-floor unit with one parking spot and coin laundry 

onsite. Apartment includes a fridge and stove. Application (including references 

and proof of employment) required. 

Perth 2 bdrm $1,500.00

Facebook Marketplace 7917149035054687                                                                                               

Clean and bright 2 bed 1 bath $1500 mo. First and last required. Includes snow 

plowing and lawn care

Perth 2 bdrm $1,650.00

Facebook Marketplace 1787662138436267                                                                          

This is a modern unit downtown Perth. Unit features hard wood flooring, 

renovated kitchen and washroom, big bright windows, close to all restaurants and 

amenities, laundry in building. $1650.00 hydro is extra First and last is required. 



Perth 1 bdrm $1,350.00
Kijiji Ad ID 1709379272                                                                                                                           

Perth - 1 Bedroom apartment. Available January 15

Perth 1 bdrm $1,600.00

Facebook Marketplace 1822992484835922                                                                            

1 Bedroom newly renovated apartment in Perth. Includes all utilities, washer, 

dryer, fridge and stove. 1 parking place. First and last required. References 

required

Perth 2 bdrm $1,795.00

Facebook Marketplace 1331032074737211                                                                              

2 -bedroom apartment is located on the ground floor of a duplex in a fantastic, 

central location steps from Metro in Perth. Key Features: Available Immediately - 

Ground floor – Easy access - Non-smoking building - 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom - 

your own Laundry - 2 Parking spaced - storage shed - full basement for storage - 

green space - clean and bright - close to everything - n/g gas furnace - lawn 

maintenance included - water and sewer included - many upgrades. $1795/month 

+ (hydro and heating)

First and last month's rent required. Credit check, background check, and 

references are required

Perth 2 bdrm $1,600.00

Facebook Marketplace 3525640381070719                                                                       

Clean and bright 2 bed apt with gas heat and newer appliances super well 

insulated.. $1600 plus heat hydro. Outside deck water  parking yard and 

snowplowing included. Must have references and first and last months rent.  



Perth 2 bdrm $1,700.00

Facebook Marketplace 910409547313884                                                                             

2 bed clean newer appliances furnace. Superior insulation. $1700 plus heat and 

hydro. Lawn care  snowplowing and parking included. Must have first and last. 

References required. 

Smiths Falls 1 bdrm $1,400.00

Facebook Marketplace 1262384081709009                                                                      

1 bedroom apartment, on second floor of single family home. Newly renovated, in 

suite laundry, Currently vacant ready for occupancy. Close to downtown, canal, 

park and beach. Water and gas included.

Smiths Falls 1 bdrm $1,600.00

Facebook Marketplace 1987565078390910                                                                               

***ALL INCLUSIVE***  Bright 1 bedroom apartment for rent in the heart of Smiths 

Falls, close to everything! This is an upper level unit in a safe quiet building. Heat, 

hydro and water included with laundry on site!!! Parking is limited and for tenants 

only. 1 vehicle only, must be registered with proof of up to date insurance. Guests 
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